
Participant Name Email Date Start time End time Duration

1 Dennis Fox dennis.fox@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:59 AM 11:31 AM 33 mins

2 Dennis Fox dennis.fox@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:59 AM 11:31 AM 33 mins

3 Sintique Aparicio‐Carreon s.apariciocarreon@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 11:03 AM 11:31 AM 29 mins

4 Sintique Aparicio‐Carreon s.apariciocarreon@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 11:03 AM 11:31 AM 29 mins

5 Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:49 AM 11:31 AM 43 mins

6 Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:49 AM 11:31 AM 43 mins

7 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:46 AM 11:31 AM 46 mins

8 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:46 AM 11:31 AM 46 mins

9 Veronica Douglas veronica.douglas@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:49 AM 11:19 AM 31 mins

10 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:55 AM 11:31 AM 37 mins

11 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:55 AM 11:31 AM 36 mins

12 Janet May janet.may2@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:59 AM 11:31 AM 33 mins

13 Janet May janet.may2@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:59 AM 11:31 AM 33 mins

14 Sonya Sauceda sonya@tlconsultingusa.com 7/29/2021 11:07 AM 11:31 AM 25 mins

15 Sonya Sauceda sonya@tlconsultingusa.com 7/29/2021 11:07 AM 11:31 AM 24 mins

16 Lyn Harper Lyn.harper@mercer.com 7/29/2021 11:01 AM 11:11 AM 10 mins

17 Lyn Harper Lyn.harper@mercer.com 7/29/2021 11:01 AM 11:11 AM 10 mins

18 Ryan Blackwell rblackwell@cbiz.com 7/29/2021 11:01 AM 11:31 AM 31 mins

19 Ryan Blackwell rblackwell@cbiz.com 7/29/2021 11:01 AM 11:31 AM 31 mins

20 Jamelia Bowens jamill1st@gmail.com 7/29/2021 11:05 AM 11:31 AM 27 mins

21 Jamelia Bowens jamill1st@gmail.com 7/29/2021 11:05 AM 11:31 AM 27 mins

22 Sintique Aparicio‐Carreon sip:7137185043@172.18.15.245 7/29/2021 10:59 AM 11:02 AM 3 mins

23 LaTanya D'Antignac tanya@mccoyyeardley.com 7/29/2021 10:59 AM 11:31 AM 33 mins

24 LaTanya D'Antignac tanya@mccoyyeardley.com 7/29/2021 10:59 AM 11:31 AM 33 mins

25 Angela Ramirez AngelaRami@tlconsultingusa.com 7/29/2021 10:57 AM 11:04 AM 7 mins

26 Angela Ramirez AngelaRami@tlconsultingusa.com 7/29/2021 11:04 AM 11:31 AM 28 mins

27 Angela Ramirez AngelaRami@tlconsultingusa.com 7/29/2021 10:58 AM 11:04 AM 7 mins

28 Angela Ramirez AngelaRami@tlconsultingusa.com 7/29/2021 11:04 AM 11:31 AM 28 mins

29 Stan McKnight stanmck@aol.com 7/29/2021 10:58 AM 11:31 AM 34 mins

30 Stan McKnight stanmck@aol.com 7/29/2021 10:58 AM 11:31 AM 34 mins

31 Gavin Arnold gavin_arnold@ajg.com 7/29/2021 10:57 AM 11:31 AM 35 mins

32 Gavin Arnold gavin_arnold@ajg.com 7/29/2021 10:57 AM 11:31 AM 34 mins

33 veronica douglas veronica.douglas@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:49 AM 11:19 AM 31 mins

34 veronica douglas veronica.douglas@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:49 AM 11:19 AM 31 mins

35 yasmeen yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:53 AM 11:31 AM 39 mins

36 yasmeen yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:53 AM 11:31 AM 39 mins

37 yasmeen yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:46 AM 11:10 AM 25 mins

38 yasmeen yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:50 AM 10:53 AM 3 mins

39 yasmeen yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:46 AM 11:10 AM 25 mins

40 yasmeen yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu 7/29/2021 10:50 AM 10:50 AM 1 min

41 2027****56 7/29/2021 10:57 AM 11:05 AM 8 mins


